ACK-1

"JIbKHA cTpouTenen”.
AcTadeTa.

21 anBaps 2017 ropa

MNnaHepHasn

NMPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB 3CTA®ETDI

AcTadpeTta, 4 x 1,500 km

Ne

MecTo

1

103
203
303
403

104
204
304
404

102
202
302
402

105
205
305
405

106
206
306
406

107
207
307
407

101
201
301
401

PamMmamusi, MMs

xmeHeB HukoJan
JlomaTeukuit Mropb
xneHeB AJekcel
EdpemoB AJyieKCaHIOpP

OovH Pycran
AnnpeeBa Harasnbsa
Bonkora Ejsena
T'aboynuH PycJiaH

KpuBor Bianmmmp
[Ipounuen BiiaguMmmp
JJAKTIOHBEKMH Muxamni
[lymeukuH IlaBes

Kozmnor Cepren
CaBMH AHATOIUM
I'puropreB AjieKCaHp
Ipauer T'epmaH

CeHbkOB Hukomam
XaxkuMOB Basaung
TuxoMUpOB Bajepun
Kucemner Asexkcen

Meps3nukmHa Hagpmexna
[larnioBckasa Hamexna
HypmraxmeTros Paduc
INrymkMH BuTammm

JlJorBuHOB IleTp
TpyOuuriHa TaTbdAHA
[leTpoB Bioaommup
leTpora nusa

T'JIaBHBEIM CyIObs:

KonnexkTus

My-1
My-1
My-1
My-1

K3XBK
KBXEK
KBXEK
K3XBK

P3XEBK
P3XBK
P3XBK
P3XEBK

My-4
My-4
My-4
My-4

Ivpexkumnsa
Inpexunsa
Inpexunsa
Ivpexkumnsa

T3XBK
T3XEK
T3XEK
T3XBK

X3XBU
X3XBU
X3XBU
X3XBU

TJIaBHEIM CeKpeTaphb:

IOCK-1
OCK-1
OCK-1
IOCK-1

Bpemst

KOMaHIsI

00:17:30

00:18:56

00:19:22

00:24:13

00:24:14

00:29:53

00:32:24

Kyunuer H.H., CBK

KysHenoBa 0.H.,clk



